
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

201 203 205

S SL S SL S SL

Wadern, Busbahnhof

Wadern, Krankenhaus

Wadern, Gymnasium

ab

an

07:14

07:15

07:17

07:25

07:30

07:30

07:31

07:33

207H Schulverkehr Wadern gültig ab 10.12.23

Erklärungen

 S SL : verkehrt nur an Schultagen im Saarland    
 


